bid for Contracts Nos. 5' and 6 samples as re-
quired by the specifications attached to Contracts 
Nos. 5 and 6. 

CONTRACT NO. 7. FOR FURNISHING 
AND DELIVERING THREE THOUSAND 
(3,000) CUBIC YARDS OF PAVING GRAVEL. 

CONTRACT NO. 8. FOR FURNISHING 
AND DELIVERING THREE THOUSAND 
SIX HUNDRED (3,600) CUBIC YARDS OF 
COARSE AGGREGATE FOR CONCRETE, 

CONTRACT NO. 9. FOR FURNISHING 
AND DELIVERING TWENTY-FIVE THOU-
SAND (25,000) BAGS OF PORTLAND 
CEMENT. 

CONTRACT NO. 10. FOR FURNISHING 
AND DELIVERING TWO HUNDRED 
THOUSAND (200,000) WOOD PAVING